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Delight Through Connections
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PCB Connector — Plug, Push-in Design
PCB Connector — Plug
7.62
Green (default)
Push in Design
Without
7.62*(P-1)+5.30
259
15
02P~12P

Single level
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BEEE (V)

BEBM (A)

BREEE (1I/2)(V)
BAEE R (111/2)(V)
ZAEE B (11/3)(V)
BEPEER (1I/2)(KV)
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i

REE P ERE R (111/3)(KV)
R/EEBREHEE (mMm?)

KIEBERBEEHEE (Mm?)
=/ RMBREHERE (mm?)
R AFRMBREHEE (mm?)
ZMEZREEEE - R/NERRHF (mMm?)
FMBREEEE - RAERRIEF (mMm?)
FMBREEHEE &/ ERBBZIHT (Mm?)
ZMERREEEE  FAERBRBEIE T (Mm?)
EAMARHEEN _REAXEESREHEE (mm?)

BEAEHEEHEEN _REMER &/ ERERFEREZIR
F (mm?2)

EEHREEBN _BRUER BAEREREEZIN
F (mm?)

HHERE (mm)

n)

g

AR A e
_|

H

il

BEEIE-UL

BATEE R (UL/CULZEBH)(V)
BEEM (UL/CULIZZEBAH)(A)
B/NMEBEBRAWG) - FFEUL/CUL
EABEERAWG) - FEUL/CUL
SNZHEZAWG) - FEUL/CUL
BAZTEZAWG) - FFEUL/CUL
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Delight Through Connections

0500MQ at DC 500V
COPPER ALLOY
Tin PLATED

800
15
800
630
500

0.2
2.5
0.2
2.5
0.25
25
0.25
2.5
15
0.5

10~11

300
10
26
12
26
12
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Delight Through Connections

YES
120

0.2~25
800
15
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